
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY
FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508130002
80900

08/13/2015
10:13:58

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20140425000
123750

201508130002
80910

08/13/2015
10:13:59

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20131010000
406260

201312160004
80720

12/16/2013
12:16:09

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES COOKSEY
GRADY D

Instr
#:20131010000
406050

198008040000
00020

08/04/1980
09:36:02

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES 37 2 7 76 Bk:4 Pg:501
Instr
#:19800225000
022080

Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:76
Sub:WILLOW
RIDGE
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS
Other:CORRE
CTED 08/15/18

200704110001
68080

04/11/2007
02:52:34

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

SCHILLACI,
SAMMY JR

9 158 Lot#:65 Book:9
Pg:158
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 17TH
SECTOR

200704170001
77060

04/17/2007
11:15:51

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

11 48 Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:48
Sub:WILLOWB
ROOK

200704170001
77040

04/17/2007
11:15:49

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

18 55 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:55
Sub:WINDCHA
SE
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
MEADOW
BROOK

200704170001
77050

04/17/2007
11:15:50

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

16 121 Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:121
Sub:LAKE
HEATHER
ESTATES
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
INVERNESS



200704170001
77080

04/17/2007
11:15:53

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

18 136 Lot:E Blk:18
Book:18
Pg:136
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 4TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200704170001
77070

04/17/2007
11:15:52

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

11 122 Lot#:54
Book:11
Pg:122
Sub:AUDUBON
FORREST
FIRST
ADDITION

200704170001
77120

04/17/2007
11:15:57

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

8 156 Lot#:24 Book:8
Pg:156
Sub:OLD MILL
TRACE
SECOND
SECTOR

200704170001
77150

04/17/2007
11:16:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

8 149 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:149
Sub:SCOTCHS
ADDITION TO
BROKEN BOW

200704170001
77110

04/17/2007
11:15:56

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

11 106 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:106
Sub:RICE
SUBDIVISION

200704170001
77090

04/17/2007
11:15:54

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

8 49 Lot:B Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 1ST
ADDITION

200704170001
77130

04/17/2007
11:15:58

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

7 162 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:162
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
THIRD
SECTOR

200704170001
77100

04/17/2007
11:15:55

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

8 18 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

200704170001
77140

04/17/2007
11:15:59

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

7 74 Lot#:6 Blk:14
Book:7 Pg:74
Sub:J A
JONES
SURVEY



200704170001
77170

04/17/2007
11:16:02

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

6 17 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17
Sub:GROSS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH 2ND
PHASE 1ST
SECTOR

200704170001
77160

04/17/2007
11:16:01

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

7 22 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN

200704170001
77180

04/17/2007
11:16:03

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

8 109 Lot#:92 Book:8
Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 5TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

200704170001
77200

04/17/2007
11:16:05

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

6 152 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200704170001
77190

04/17/2007
11:16:04

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

6 42 Lot#:1 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

200704170001
77210

04/17/2007
11:16:06

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

COOKE, J
DARLENE

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200704170001
77220

04/17/2007
11:16:07

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

COOKE, J
DARLENE

9 36 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:36
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200704170001
77230

04/17/2007
11:16:08

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

BALDWIN,
SHARON H

8 51 Lot#:24 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
AMENDED
MAP

200704170001
77240

04/17/2007
11:16:09

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

MATTHEWS
RENEE B

28 141 Lot#:1701
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M



200704170001
77260

04/17/2007
11:16:11

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

BALDWIN,
SHARON H

8 103 Lot#:B Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:103
Sub:RIVERWO
OD THIRD
SECTOR

200704170001
77250

04/17/2007
11:16:10

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

MATTHEWS
RENEE B

6 152 Lot#:20 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L

200704170001
77270

04/17/2007
11:16:12

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

BALDWIN
SHARON H

8 150 Lot#:40 Book:8
Pg:150
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 9TH
SECTOR

200810270004
18990

10/27/2008
03:54:58

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor REDEMPTION
DEED

LINER,
DEBBIE C

9 91 200012120004
26951

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR


