Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508130002 80900	08/13/2015 10:13:58	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20140425000 123750	
201508130002 80910	08/13/2015 10:13:59	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20131010000 406260	
201312160004 80720	12/16/2013 12:16:09	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	COOKSEY GRADY D					Instr #:20131010000 406050	
198008040000 00020	08/04/1980 09:36:02	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES		37	2	7	76	Bk:4 Pg:501 Instr #:19800225000 022080	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:76 Sub:WILLOW RIDGE ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS Other:CORRE CTED 08/15/18
200704110001 68080	04/11/2007 02:52:34	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	SCHILLACI, SAMMY JR			9	158		Lot#:65 Book:9 Pg:158 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 17TH SECTOR
200704170001 77060	04/17/2007 11:15:51	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC			11	48		Lot#:29 Book:11 Pg:48 Sub:WILLOWB ROOK
200704170001 77040	04/17/2007 11:15:49	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC			18	55		Lot#:2 Book:18 Pg:55 Sub:WINDCHA SE GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO MEADOW BROOK
200704170001 77050	04/17/2007 11:15:50	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC			16	121		Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:121 Sub:LAKE HEATHER ESTATES GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO INVERNESS

200704170001 77080	04/17/2007 11:15:53	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		18	136	Lot:E Blk:18 Book:18 Pg:136 Sub:RIVERWO OD 4TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200704170001 77070	04/17/2007 11:15:52	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		11	122	Lot#:54 Book:11 Pg:122 Sub:AUDUBON FORREST FIRST ADDITION
200704170001 77120	04/17/2007 11:15:57	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		8	156	Lot#:24 Book:8 Pg:156 Sub:OLD MILL TRACE SECOND SECTOR
200704170001 77150	04/17/2007 11:16:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		8	149	Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:149 Sub:SCOTCHS ADDITION TO BROKEN BOW
200704170001 77110	04/17/2007 11:15:56	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		11	106	Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:106 Sub:RICE SUBDIVISION
200704170001 77090	04/17/2007 11:15:54	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		8	49	Lot:B Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:49 Sub:RIVERWO OD 1ST ADDITION
200704170001 77130	04/17/2007 11:15:58	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		7	162	Lot#:63 Book:7 Pg:162 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES THIRD SECTOR
200704170001 77100	04/17/2007 11:15:55	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		8	18	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
200704170001 77140	04/17/2007 11:15:59	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		7	74	Lot#:6 Blk:14 Book:7 Pg:74 Sub:J A JONES SURVEY

200704170001 77170	04/17/2007 11:16:02	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		6	17	Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17 Sub:GROSS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH 2ND PHASE 1ST SECTOR
200704170001	04/17/2007 11:16:01	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		7	22	Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:22 Sub:QUAIL RUN
200704170001	04/17/2007 11:16:03	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		8	109	Lot#:92 Book:8 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 5TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200704170001	04/17/2007 11:16:05	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		6	152	Lot#:21 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200704170001	04/17/2007 11:16:04	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC		6	42	Lot#:1 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
200704170001 77210	04/17/2007 11:16:06	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	COOKE, J DARLENE				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200704170001 77220	04/17/2007 11:16:07	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	COOKE, J DARLENE		9	36	Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:36 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200704170001	04/17/2007 11:16:08	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	BALDWIN, SHARON H		8	51	Lot#:24 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS AMENDED MAP
200704170001 77240	04/17/2007 11:16:09	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	MATTHEWS RENEE B		28	141	Lot#:1701 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M

200704170001 77260	04/17/2007 11:16:11	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	BALDWIN, SHARON H		8	103		Lot#:B Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:103 Sub:RIVERWO OD THIRD SECTOR
200704170001 77250	04/17/2007 11:16:10	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	MATTHEWS RENEE B		6	152		Lot#:20 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L
200704170001 77270	04/17/2007 11:16:12	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	BALDWIN SHARON H		8	150		Lot#:40 Book:8 Pg:150 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 9TH SECTOR
200810270004 18990	10/27/2008 03:54:58	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	REDEMPTION DEED	LINER, DEBBIE C		9	91	200012120004 26951	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR